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Event 1 : Women's Standing 250m - Start List
Front Straight Back Straight

Heat 1
62 Sonya KEAY (University of QLD CC) [No Rider]

Heat 2
60 Elyson BRIGGS (University of QLD CC) v 61 Sharron WHITTAKER (Balmoral CC)

Heat 3
58 Ellyssa RUFF (Rockhampton CC) v 59 Melinda SYMON (University of QLD CC)

Heat 4
56 Jacqui KLOWSS (University of QLD CC) v 57 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC)

Heat 5
54 Megan STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) v 55 Danielle RUFF (Rockhampton CC)

Heat 6
52 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs CC) v 53 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC)

Heat 7
50 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC) v 51 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast CC)

Heat 8
48 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC) v 49 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of QLD CC)

Event 2 : C Grade Standing 250m - Start List
Front Straight Back Straight

Heat 1
46 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC) v 47 Robert PARTINGTON (Darling Downs CC)

Heat 2
44 Darcy BOURKE (University of QLD CC) v 45 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle CC)

Heat 3
42 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC) v 43 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC)

Heat 4
40 Ephraim MARTENSON (Balmoral CC) v 41 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC)

Heat 5
38 Nelson ANDRADO (University of QLD CC) v 39 Jacob WILLMOT (Brisbane CC)

Heat 6
36 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) v 37 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC)

Heat 7
34 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC) v 35 Richard KOHOUT (Lifecycle CC)

Heat 8
32 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC) v 33 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC)

Event 3 : B Grade Standing 250m - Start List
Front Straight Back Straight

Heat 1
30 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC) v 31 Robert DARLEY (Kangaroo Point CC)

Heat 2
28 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC) v 29 Anthony LANE (Darling Downs CC)



WATPAC Winter Sprint Series
Round 2 Results

Date: 16th June 2018

Chief Commissaire: John Madigan Organiser:  UQCC and BNECC
Wednesday, June 13 2018 7:14:26pm

Page 2 of 6

Event 3 : B Grade Standing 250m - Start List (continued)
Front Straight Back Straight

Heat 3
26 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast CC) v 27 John FENTON (University of QLD CC)

Heat 4
24 Peter DUNLOP (Moreton Bay CC) v 25 Scott SMITH (University of QLD CC)

Heat 5
22 Paul JACKSON (University of QLD CC) v 23 Beau HANLON (Balmoral CC)

Heat 6
20 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC) v 21 Samuel HOSKINS (Moreton Bay CC)

Heat 7
18 Ryan HARVEY (Kangaroo Point CC) v 19 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of QLD CC)

Heat 8
16 Glenn SEARLE (University of QLD CC) v 17 Brett RUFF (Rockhampton CC)

Heat 9
14 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC) v 15 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC)

Event 4 : A Grade Standing 250m - Start List
Front Straight Back Straight

Heat 1
12 John EDER (Ipswich CC) v 13 Luke VAN MAANENBERG (Sunshine Coast CC)

Heat 2
10 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC) v 11 Eric HUANG (University of QLD CC)

Heat 3
8 Damon MARSHALL (Central Coast CC) v 9 James MORIARTY (Balmoral CC)

Heat 4
6 John TROVAS (St George CC) v 7 Brandon HUTTON (Cairns CC)

Heat 5
4 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of QLD CC) v 5 David WATLING (Brisbane CC)

Heat 6
2 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC) v 3 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC)

Heat 7
1 Shane PERKINS (Russia) v 63

Event 5 : Women's Round 1 Keirin Heat 1 - Start List
48 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC)
54 Megan STEVENS (Darling Downs CC)
55 Danielle RUFF (Rockhampton CC)

56 Jacqui KLOWSS (University of QLD CC)
61 Sharron WHITTAKER (Balmoral CC)

• Total Riders: 5

Event 6 : Women's Round 1 Keirin Heat 2 - Start List
49 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of QLD CC)
51 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast CC)
57 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC)

58 Ellyssa RUFF (Rockhampton CC)
59 Melinda SYMON (University of QLD CC)
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• Total Riders: 5

Event 7 : Women's Round 1 Keirin Heat 3 - Start List
50 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC)
52 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs CC)
53 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC)

60 Elyson BRIGGS (University of QLD CC)
62 Sonya KEAY (University of QLD CC)

• Total Riders: 5

Event 8 : C Grade Round 1 Keirin Heat 1 - Start List
32 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC)
40 Ephraim MARTENSON (Balmoral CC)
43 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC)

44 Darcy BOURKE (University of QLD CC)
46 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC)
47 Robert PARTINGTON (Darling Downs CC)

• Total Riders: 6

Event 9 : C Grade Round 1 Keirin Heat 2 - Start List
34 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC)
35 Richard KOHOUT (Lifecycle CC)
38 Nelson ANDRADO (University of QLD CC)

39 Jacob WILLMOT (Brisbane CC)
41 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC)

• Total Riders: 5

Event 10 : C Grade Round 1 Keirin Heat 3 - Start List
33 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC)
36 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC)
37 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC)

42 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC)
45 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle CC)

• Total Riders: 5

Event 11 : B Grade Round 1 Keirin Heat 1 - Start List
17 Brett RUFF (Rockhampton CC)
20 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC)
21 Samuel HOSKINS (Moreton Bay CC)

26 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast CC)
27 John FENTON (University of QLD CC)
30 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC)

• Total Riders: 6

Event 12 : B Grade Round 1 Keirin Heat 2 - Start List
14 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC)
16 Glenn SEARLE (University of QLD CC)
18 Ryan HARVEY (Kangaroo Point CC)

19 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of QLD CC)
23 Beau HANLON (Balmoral CC)
31 Robert DARLEY (Kangaroo Point CC)

• Total Riders: 6
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Event 13 : B Grade Round 1 Keirin Heat 3 - Start List
15 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
22 Paul JACKSON (University of QLD CC)
24 Peter DUNLOP (Moreton Bay CC)

25 Scott SMITH (University of QLD CC)
28 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC)
29 Anthony LANE (Darling Downs CC)

• Total Riders: 6

Event 14 : A Grade Round 1 Keirin Heat 1 - Start List
1 Shane PERKINS (Russia)
3 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC)
8 Damon MARSHALL (Central Coast CC)

10 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC)
12 John EDER (Ipswich CC)
13 Luke VAN MAANENBERG (Sunshine Coast CC)

• Total Riders: 6

Event 15 : A Grade Round 1 Keirin Heat 2 - Start List
2 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC)
4 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of QLD CC)
5 David WATLING (Brisbane CC)
6 John TROVAS (St George CC)

7 Brandon HUTTON (Cairns CC)
9 James MORIARTY (Balmoral CC)

11 Eric HUANG (University of QLD CC)

• Total Riders: 7

Event 16 : Women's Round 2 Keirin Heat 1 - Start List
50 Deneaka BLINCO (Rockhampton CC)
51 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast CC)
55 Danielle RUFF (Rockhampton CC)

56 Jacqui KLOWSS (University of QLD CC)
62 Sonya KEAY (University of QLD CC)

• Total Riders: 5

Event 17 : Women's Round 2 Keirin Heat 2 - Start List
48 Skye ROBSON (Townsville CC)
52 Emma STEVENS (Darling Downs CC)
54 Megan STEVENS (Darling Downs CC)

59 Melinda SYMON (University of QLD CC)
60 Elyson BRIGGS (University of QLD CC)

• Total Riders: 5

Event 18 : Women's Round 2 Keirin Heat 3 - Start List
49 Courtney MCGOWAN (University of QLD CC)
53 Liliana MCLENNAN (Bundaberg CC)
57 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville CC)

58 Ellyssa RUFF (Rockhampton CC)
61 Sharron WHITTAKER (Balmoral CC)

• Total Riders: 5
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Event 19 : C Grade Round 2 Keirin Heat 1 - Start List
37 Steven BROWN (Balmoral CC)
41 Ian SNODGRASS (Ipswich CC)
42 Scott SLADE (Brisbane CC)

44 Darcy BOURKE (University of QLD CC)
46 Gary LEONARD (Ipswich CC)

• Total Riders: 5

Event 20 : C Grade Round 2 Keirin Heat 2 - Start List
36 Orion SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC)
38 Nelson ANDRADO (University of QLD CC)
39 Jacob WILLMOT (Brisbane CC)

43 Thomas CASEY (Brisbane CC)
45 Paul STEVENS (Lifecycle CC)
47 Robert PARTINGTON (Darling Downs CC)

• Total Riders: 6

Event 21 : C Grade Round 2 Keirin Heat 3 - Start List
32 Brad WALL (Brisbane CC)
33 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC)
34 Peter MAKRAS (Brisbane CC)

35 Richard KOHOUT (Lifecycle CC)
40 Ephraim MARTENSON (Balmoral CC)

• Total Riders: 5

Event 22 : B Grade Round 2 Keirin Heat 1 - Start List
14 Maxwell SIGLEY (Gold Coast CC)
15 Neil HAMEY (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
16 Glenn SEARLE (University of QLD CC)

24 Peter DUNLOP (Moreton Bay CC)
26 Mark GIBBS (Gold Coast CC)
30 Duncan ALLEN (Bundaberg CC)

• Total Riders: 6

Event 23 : B Grade Round 2 Keirin Heat 2 - Start List
17 Brett RUFF (Rockhampton CC)
23 Beau HANLON (Balmoral CC)
25 Scott SMITH (University of QLD CC)

27 John FENTON (University of QLD CC)
29 Anthony LANE (Darling Downs CC)
31 Robert DARLEY (Kangaroo Point CC)

• Total Riders: 6

Event 24 : B Grade Round 2 Keirin Heat 3 - Start List
18 Ryan HARVEY (Kangaroo Point CC)
19 Gerard O'CONNELL (University of QLD CC)
20 Robert WALKER (Darling Downs CC)

21 Samuel HOSKINS (Moreton Bay CC)
22 Paul JACKSON (University of QLD CC)
28 Calan MCINTOSH (Brisbane CC)

• Total Riders: 6
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Event 25 : A Grade Round 2 Keirin Heat 1 - Start List
3 Cameron CAMPLING (Brisbane CC)
5 David WATLING (Brisbane CC)
6 John TROVAS (St George CC)

7 Brandon HUTTON (Cairns CC)
8 Damon MARSHALL (Central Coast CC)

12 John EDER (Ipswich CC)

• Total Riders: 6

Event 26 : A Grade Round 2 Keirin Heat 2 - Start List
1 Shane PERKINS (Russia)
2 Jamie GREEN (Wagga Wagga CC)
4 Douglas HIGGINSON (University of QLD CC)
9 James MORIARTY (Balmoral CC)

10 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral CC)
11 Eric HUANG (University of QLD CC)
13 Luke VAN MAANENBERG (Sunshine Coast CC)

• Total Riders: 7

Event 27 : Women's Keirin Semi Final (if required) - Start List

Event 28 : C Grade Keirin Semi Final (if required) - Start List

Event 29 : B Grade Keirin Semi Final (if required) - Start List

Event 30 : A Grade Keirin Semi Final (if required) - Start List

Event 31 : Women's Keirin B Final - Start List

Event 32 : Women's Keirin A Final - Start List

Event 33 : C Grade Keirin B Final - Start List

Event 34 : C Grade Keirin A Final - Start List

Event 35 : B Grade Keirin B Final - Start List

Event 36 : B Grade Keirin A Final - Start List

Event 37 : A Grade Keirin B Final - Start List

Event 38 : A Grade Keirin A Final - Start List


